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TAX INVOICE

imaii. piiicnasc .i mocipiopairias. coin

PANr ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

tnollo\cfSummit Sales LLP . rGtNAi'
45-4-187/3 & 4, U Floor, Soham Maruioo- M G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003'

Supplier / Customer / Ttmsport€r - Copy lol l

Modi Realilv MEllapur LLP

S-v No, 19, Mallapur, Hydembad, Next to NFC Railwal, Over Bridge,500076

Req ID

CSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP T.,AN AAEFMI459R
208112

l6 i.9 i8.08

688000 - ElcW-Elsctrical . Copper Wire-Black 6 Ess.oq 5J28.00 l8 959.04

997500 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red 6 888.00 5.328.00 l8

959.04

i 2,952.00

682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 85446020 8 16300.00 l8 2.952.00

i8 3,371.76

IGST

Rrrpees : One Lakh(s) Thiny Two Thousand Five Hrrndred Fifty Forrr and Paise Twelve OnIy

a^. S,.hail C.la.

o

Customer Details LavoiceNo. i 26726

Inroicc Datc 03-l r-2022

PO No. 93360

80939

Req Dat€ 27-t0-2022

Tax% Tax AmtRatc GrossDescription of Goods HSN/SAC Qtt'
i i8 i i00 - ElcW-Eienricai - Copper Wire-ltiiow I t--^^^--l

I ll EE6.U9 lu,t f,t.Uu

770200- ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green n5446020 6 l{l{{ 5,328.00 llt

944800 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellorv r6,100.00

2050

45446020 6 2505 15.030.00 Itt 2,705.40983600 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Geen

737000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue t8.732.003 t22 t6 3.371.76

3122. 18,732.00865000 - Elcw-Elcctrical - Coppcr Wirc-Black 6

2 200 400.00 l885469090 '12 0o46E000 - ELCDEIcctical - Insulation tapes- - 20nosI

I

I

I12.334.00 20.220.12Total Ta\able AmouDtSGSTCGST

132,554.12Total Invoice Amountt0,l10.06l0,l10.06

Subjcd to Hlderubad Judsdiction
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{l{lilt/il/il/flil/t

1

29-tD-202) 10.\A n' AV

From Company : lr{odl Reality ilallapur LLP
5-4-lE7l3&3, U nd floor, Soham Mansion, t4G Road, Se€underabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Xind Attn : HrmGndru,Prabhaklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

78.70.22 2:23t37

12.00 888.00 0.00 72,574.08

72,574.08

2,505.00 t?,735.40

3,122.00 22,tO3.76

181100 - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-yellow
color-Gloster - lsqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

688000 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lsqmmxgomtB - Bundles

997500 - ELCW-Ele€trlcal - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

770200 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wlre-Green
Color-Gloster - lsqmmXgomtrs - Bundles

944800 - ELcw-Etectrlcal - Copper Ure-yellow
color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX9omtrs - Bundles

682900 - ELCW-Electrlcil - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.ssqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Gre€n
Color-Goster - 2. ssqrnmxgomtrs - &$dles

737000 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wlre-Blue
Color-Gloster - 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

865000 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4Sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

468000 - EtcD-Electdcal - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

1

i
1

1

1

1
8l

I

9

12.00 00

00

888

00

.00

00

88

50

50

8

,D

0

2

2

00

00

00

o0

0

0

0

0

18.00

18.00

00

00

00

5

6

.04

.04

.008-00

00

00

00

00

00

B

18

81

18

18

1 6

1

2A7

352

00

00

00

8

6

6

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

19,352.00

6.00

002

3,1,22 00

00200

22,1O3.76

00721 I1 4

Supplior D€teils

Summtt Sales LLP

5-4 - $7 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Manslon,Mc Road, Secunderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS2O44C17

M0-66335551 9618244433

Doc No 208142

Doc Date 29-70-2022

Quote No Nil

Quote Oate 27 -10-2022

SupplyType Supply

l

StvItem itame Rate Dis.rb GST Amount

Total Order value . , . 138,841.16
Rupees : One Lakh(s) Thi4y Eiqht Thousand Elqht Hundred Fourty One and Paise Sixteen Only.

-.41\e4*-.f€rttlr and Conditiols :-

SFcifc.fbn, All ibm6 slE[ be of Gloster brandcornparry

Payrne Terms After D€livery & Prcductbn ot bill

Tar lrdusive of a[ tare6

DaliEry Dab l,let Wo.tirB Day.

DeliyeryLocAion GrrmoharResireacy

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NEn to NFc Raitway

rrar o

1

ELIVER

I

F f i,lLSID

=Ti..i-- Btil no Bill D' i

I
I

1
t

l.

2

Agrotadltla'E rv€ lerms Ard CondrUorrs

For Sarrrrrrl Saras alP

"/S.Y

(

PhorE. Contact: Secunry 

- 

8309938133

Pcn lity For Dehy Nl
tur ,N' nd,i*y tt.tbc,t uP
Auttlor1s.d Slgn tory

Contacl - -

{ u

ij

Purchase Order
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Purchase Order
P.ge(s) 2 Of 2

Tnnsport tion

W.ranly

Advance Paid

Other Terms

CompHion Dats
il€aswm.nl
Security

Rcnrarts

We r6er\ie the right to rBrect ibms not corrormtng q€lity and specificatorB.For D.bhck llat rp 107 506 hternal
wiring work Purpose.
NA
NI

N'

euosl iruoh + CoBy d Be, ot dolh/ery b reqdBd to FGs invoice fq payrrll{.Do NOT serd odgnd i$d:e !o
ste,Origilal iuoicE mud be s6rt to HO Office or Puchase site offioe.proot of dellvery/Dc can be seat by ema[.

29-l0-2022 l0'59:a4 AM

Transport cod shag be bofiE by (B.

NI

Ni

o.igln.l / Ofii<e Copy / Pu..h... Otv.Copy

For dt tut Q tlrIbDN,,LP

Authorls€d Slgn*ory .rt/ Aacepted t}r. above Tams And Corlditons

For SrrrrDrrt Saibs lLP
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SuFplld / C[rrotrr / Tr65Po'Er ' Cof '

GSTIN: 36AAEFMI459RIZP

Description of Goods

i iii 100 - ELC W-ElocEicai ' CqP(, Wte.l-ciio* caio.'Giixlr' . i Sqomxg0mm ' Buxtc

I 688000 - ELCw-ElEtlIid ' CoPPcr Wire-Blrd( Colot-Glostfr - I SqoIlX900Es - Bundlcs

3 991500 - ElCW-Electricd - Coppcr Wire-Rcd Color{lostcr - I Sqmur,Y90tntrs - Bundlcs

770200 - ELcW-Eledicd . Coppc Wire-Grceo Colo(-6lostq - I Sqmnx90tdrs - Bundles

5 944800 - lLCw-f tcctricat ' coPPo Wirc-Ycllo* color-Closter - 2 5Sqmr 90mm - BrDdles

() 632900 . ELCw-Elcct lcal - CoPPtr WLe-Bltck Color'Gloster' 2.5Sqntrlx9omtrs - Bundlcs

i ,83500. ELClV-EIoctrtul' CoPF fVieCrwn Colcr'0lost6 - 2.5SgeE Xr0dE - Bondlcs

r 737000 - ELCW' Elccticrl - CoPPo Wirc-8lw Color-Closter 4SqmnX90mtrs - Bundles

e 865000 - ELcw-Ehcaicsl - Coppcr Wt!-Bhk Colq'Closter - 4SqrunX90mm . Brodles

llI 468000 - ELCDEIcc;cd - Insulatior tapes- - 20nos ' Boxc

ll
tl
ll
l.l

DELIVER\,CHALLAN

, GSTIN/lrNt:36ACQFS2044Cl27

DC Ddts

NFC Rail$a,v 016 Bridgc'500076 PONo

PO Duic.

Req lD

ntq O"t

t c Roq No

S u n1 m i{ P3lH"k*I**d . iooool
r'i-.r'187ll & t tl Floor' Soham Mmsion l

fnini: pij'_'ha:;i ''i inodiprop;iil$ coltl
I ol l 0l-l l-2011

Customcr Dctrils

Modi Rcrliq MailsPur LLP

Sv No. 19. Mallapu'' Hld'r'b34 Nc\l lo

227lN

0l-l l-2012

.93360

29-lo-?022

E0919

- 27-t0-2in
20t142

HSN/SAC- ai'$&iltt-
Qtv

lt

85116020

s544$020
- 

8544,6020
' 8s4i6o2o

6

6

6

.l 8

8

6

6

6

a5446020

85116020

854A&20

8ro44il20
- e6a6g090

ti
i t6

l7

I8

l9

ll
21

?l

i+
25

16

27

28

29

30

qailt

,,. [l3qt5.'
for Sunrmit Sales LL
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Subpct to Hrderabad Juridictron ..cf filt'tr"


